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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

 
1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00

+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 10.00

+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Bucher Yanik (2003) 10.00
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 10.00

1 a Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00

1 Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00

1 Maeder David (2003) 10.00
+ Mosimann Joris (2003) 10.00

1 a Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

1 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Marchegger Sirin (2003) 10.00

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Buob Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75

1 b Maurer Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 9.75

1 a Rossier André (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 b Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75
+ Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 9.75

1 c Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75

1 Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Escher Kasimir (2003) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Graf Gian (2003) 9.00
- Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.00

1 Grob Enea (2003) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Isch David (2003) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Grob Enea (2003) 8.75

1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
- Isch David (2003) 8.75

1 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.75
- Graf Gian (2003) 8.75

1 Meier Urs (2003) 8.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Nyfeler Pascal (2003) 8.75
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75

1 a Oester Nick (2003) 8.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 b Schürch Florian (2003) 8.75
o Buob Robin (2003) 8.75

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 b Bösiger Kenny (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Escher Kasimir (2003) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 b Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

1 Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 a Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Joris (2003) 8.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

1 a Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

1 a Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 b Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

1 c Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Aebersold David (2001) 10.00

+ Järmann Florian (2002) 10.00

 
1 Bader Sascha (2001) 10.00

+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00

 
1 Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00

+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

1 Steiner Nico (2001) 10.00
+ Grüter Christian (2001) 10.00

1 Trösch Brian (2001) 10.00
+ Sommer Luca (2001) 10.00

1 Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Flückiger Dominik (2002) 9.75
+ Münger Samuel (2002) 9.75
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1 a Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75
+ Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 9.75

1 b Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 a Staub Severin (2002) 9.75
+ Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 9.75

1 b Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 9.75

1 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75

1 b Turcan Leon (2001) 9.75
+ Meyer Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Isch Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Ramseier Niklas (2002) 9.75

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Graf Simon (2001) 9.00

1 Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75

1 a Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75
- Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.75

1 b Graf Simon (2001) 8.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

1 Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.75
- Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.75

1 a Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75

1 b Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.75
- Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75

1 b Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.75
- Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 c Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75
- Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.75

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.75

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 8.75
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50

1 a Grüter Christian (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50

1 b Grütter Sven Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 c Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 a Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 b Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

1 a Müller Mathias (2001) 8.50
o Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 b Münger Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Flückiger Dominik (2002) 8.50

1 Ramseier Niklas (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

1 Sommer Luca (2001) 8.50
o Trösch Brian (2001) 8.50

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998-2000
1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 10.00

 
1 Jakob Marco (1999) 10.00

+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Nager Yannick (1998) 10.00

+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 b Oberli Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Hehlen Reto (2000) 10.00

1 Scheidegger Marc (1999) 10.00
+ Beck Ramon (2000) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 10.00
+ Jäggi Daniel (2000) 10.00

1 a Zangger Janik (1999) 10.00
+ Lengacher Silvan (2000) 10.00

1 b Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00
+ Gerber Jakob (1998) 10.00

2 Aellen Philipp (1998) 9.75
+ Gerber Stefan (2000) 9.75

1 Bessire Tobias (1998) 9.75
+ Michel Florian (1999) 9.75

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Gerber Kurt (1998) 9.75

1 Ramseier Samuel (1999) 9.75
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Sommer Iwan (2000) 9.75

1 Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75
+ Michel Johann (1998) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.00
- Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.00

1 Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.00
- Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.00

1 Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.75
o Jakob Marco (1999) 8.75

1 Beck Ramon (2000) 8.50
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 a Gerber Jakob (1998) 8.50
o Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50

1 b Gerber Kurt (1998) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 c Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.50
o Aellen Philipp (1998) 8.50

1 d Grimm Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50

1 Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50

1 Jäggi Daniel (2000) 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

1 Lengacher Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Zangger Janik (1999) 8.50

1 a Michel Florian (1999) 8.50
o Bessire Tobias (1998) 8.50

1 b Michel Johann (1998) 8.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

1 Schär Patrick (1999) 8.50
o Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.50

1 Sommer Iwan (2000) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 Sommer Raphael (1999) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

+ Hunziker Lui (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Herren Nico (2006) 10.00

+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00

+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00
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1 a Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 10.00

1 b Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00
+ Zaugg Luca (2006) 10.00

1 a Michel Paul (2005) 10.00
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 10.00

1 b Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Herren Micha (2005) 10.00

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00

1 Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Andres Cheryl (2005) 10.00

1 Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

1 Müller Nico (2006) 9.00
- Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.00

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 9.00
- Müller Nico (2006) 9.00

1 Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75
- Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75
- Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.75

1 Andres Cheryl (2005) 8.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.75

1 Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.75
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 Oester Levi (2006) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Zaugg Luca (2006) 8.75
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.75

1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 b Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.50
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 a Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Herren Micha (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50

1 a Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 b Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50

1 Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00

+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00

 
1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 10.00

+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Tschumper Gian (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 a Hunziker Roy (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 9.75

1 b Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.00
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00

1 b Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.00
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00

1 a Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.00
- 9.00

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.00

1 Roos Elias (2007) 9.00
- Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 8.75
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

2 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Hunziker Roy (2007) 8.50

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50


